COURSE CODE

INDEX NO

1 U1506/501

2 U0763/537

3 U0763/536

4 U2268/555

5 U0083/620

6 U0083/593

7 U2101/524

8 U0417/589

9 U0083/610

10 U0053/968

11 U2091/501

12 U2032/634

13 U0763/727

14 U0080/682

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

ACADEMIC REGISTRAR'S DEPARTMENT
GOVERNMENT ADMISSIONS, 2015/2016 ACADEMIC YEAR

The following candidates have been admitted to the following programme:

BDF

NAME

OTHIENO Edmond

SSALI Ronarld

MUBIRU Henry

NANYANZI Aisha

TUBWINE Owamazima

NANSAMBA Rosemary

NAMUTALE Ritah Immaculate

NAKYEJJWE Brenda

NIWASASIRA Racheal

NANYONGA Shamim

NAKIYIMBA Rashida

MAHE Leslie

BASIKA Mary

OWOMUGISHA Shinah

BACHELOR OF ARTS IN DRAMA AND FILM

AlYr SEX

2014 M
2014 M
2014 M
2014 F
2014 F
2014 F
2014 F
2014 F
2014 F
2014 F
2014 F
2014 M
2014 F
2014 F

C'TRY DISTRICT

u 54
U 55
u 16
U 55
u 50
u 37
u 11
u 33
u 50
u 25
u 35
u 80
u 11
u 12

SCHOOL

LIGHT COLLEGE MUKONO

BUDDO SEC. SCHOOL

BUDDO SEC. SCHOOL

GOOD SHEPHERED HIGH SCHOOL, NANSANA

IMMACULATE HEART GIRLS SCHOOL

IMMACULATE HEART GIRLS SCHOOL

CORNERSTONE LEADERSHIP ACADEMY, MATUGGA

LUZIRAS.S.S.

IMMACULATE HEART GIRLS SCHOOL

MENGO SECONDARY SCHOOL

JOY DOMINION ACADEMY - MUSITA

SEETA HIGH SCHOOL-MUKONO

BUDDO SEC. SCHOOL

ST.MARY'S COLLEGE, RUSHOROZA

WT

52.2

52.2

51.8

51.7

51.6

51.5

51.5

51.4

51.4

51.4

51.4

51.3

51.2

51.2



