MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

ACADEMIC REGISTRAR'S DEPARTMENT GOVERNMENT ADMISSIONS, 2015/2016 ACADEMIC YEAR

The following candidates have been admitted to the following programme:

BACHELOR OF ARTS IN DRAMA AND FILM

COURSE CODE	BDF						
INDEX NO	NAME	Al Yr	SEX	C'TRY	DISTRICT	SCHOOL	WT
1 U1506/501	OTHIENO Edmond	2014	М	U	54	LIGHT COLLEGE MUKONO	52.2
2 U0763/537	SSALI Ronarld	2014	M	U	55	BUDDO SEC. SCHOOL	52.2
3 U0763/536	MUBIRU Henry	2014	M	U	16	BUDDO SEC. SCHOOL	51.8
4 U2268/555	NANYANZI Aisha	2014	F	U	55	GOOD SHEPHERED HIGH SCHOOL, NANSANA	51.7
5 U0083/620	TUBWINE Owamazima	2014	F	U	50	IMMACULATE HEART GIRLS SCHOOL	51.6
6 U0083/593	NANSAMBA Rosemary	2014	F	U	37	IMMACULATE HEART GIRLS SCHOOL	51.5
7 U2101/524	NAMUTALE Ritah Immaculate	2014	F	U	11	CORNERSTONE LEADERSHIP ACADEMY, MATUGGA	51.5
8 U0417/589	NAKYEJJWE Brenda	2014	F	U	33	LUZIRA S.S.S.	51.4
9 U0083/610	NIWASASIRA Racheal	2014	F	U	50	IMMACULATE HEART GIRLS SCHOOL	51.4
10 U0053/968	NANYONGA Shamim	2014	F	U	25	MENGO SECONDARY SCHOOL	51.4
11 U2091/501	NAKIYIMBA Rashida	2014	F	U	35	JOY DOMINION ACADEMY - MUSITA	51.4
12 U2032/634	MAHE Leslie	2014	M	U	80	SEETA HIGH SCHOOL-MUKONO	51.3
13 U0763/727	BASIKA Mary	2014	F	U	11	BUDDO SEC. SCHOOL	51.2

F

U 12

ST.MARY'S COLLEGE, RUSHOROZA

51.2

2014

14 U0080/682

OWOMUGISHA Shinah